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OVER 350cc POST-CLASSIC / OVER 600cc FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

FASTEST LAPS

Date: 18/10/08 Started at: 11:17:45
Event: Q15 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Fine Starters: 24
Track: Dry Printed at: 19:46

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Rider Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

1 23 Laurie FYFFE / Radgauard Australia UNFE 1980 Suzuki 1166 1:03.404  2 of  5
2 5 Leigh CORBETT / B & N Racing UNFE 1980 Honda 998 1:04.463  2 of  3 1.059 1.059
3 38 Craig WISEMAN / Peter Stevens MC UNPC 1972 Honda 1030 1:06.329  5 of  5 1.866 2.925
4 999 Peter ROSS UNFE 1979 Suzuki 1100 1:06.950  5 of  5 .621 3.546
5 58 Kelton CHEESEMAN UNPC 1972 Honda 1000 1:08.878  2 of  5 1.928 5.474
6 9 David HAIR UNPC 1972 Honda 750 1:09.706  2 of  5 .828 6.302
7 111 Neville GRANT / Concept Ceilings P/L UNFE 1980 Suzuki 1260 1:10.520  5 of  5 .814 7.116
8 666 Donny BIDDLE / Mel Bristow 

Powerhouse
UNFE 1978 Honda 1130 1:10.660  3 of  5 .140 7.256

9 27 Barry LEVISTON UNPC 1972 Honda 840 1:10.865  4 of  5 .205 7.461
10 86 Peter BERTOLUS UNFE 1976 Kawasaki 

1045
1:11.589  5 of  5 .724 8.185

11 3 Peter SMITH UNPC 1969 Triumph  850 1:11.643  4 of  5 .054 8.239
12 17 Robin HEDIN UNFE 1979 Honda 900 1:13.053  5 of  5 1.410 9.649
13 52 Denis BROWN 500P 1968 Suzuki 500 1:13.279  3 of  4 .226 9.875
14 143 Chris PASH 500P 1972 Suzuki 500 1:14.666  4 of  5 1.387 11.262
15 69 John MAHER / Max Hooper 500P 1970 Honda 500 1:14.668  2 of  4 .002 11.264
16 777 Howard MASTERS UNFE 1978 Suzuki 998 1:14.899  4 of  4 .231 11.495
17 32 Robbie PHILLIS / QBE Insurance P/L UNFE 1980 Suzuki 1100 1:15.237  1 of  1 .338 11.833
18 163 Tony SQUAR 500P 1972 Honda 500 1:15.655  3 of  4 .418 12.251
19 64 Mathew LAZDINS 500P 1970 Honda 500 1:16.419  3 of  4 .764 13.015
20 12 Don SEXTON UNPC 1970 Honda 750 1:16.899  4 of  4 .480 13.495
21 21 Peter ATTWOOD UNFE 1977 Kawasaki 

1000
1:18.637  2 of  4 1.738 15.233

22 159 Garry KELLALEA / 59 Club UNFE 1975 Kawasaki 
1000

1:19.170  2 of  2 .533 15.766

23 13 Rod ASHER 500P 1971 Yamaha 653 1:23.107  4 of  4 3.937 19.703
24 363 Hugh McCORMICK 500P 1972 Honda 500 1:25.121  3 of  4 2.014 21.717
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Qualifying 2

LAP TIMES

Date: 18/10/08 Started at: 11:17:45
Event: Q15 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Fine Starters: 24
Track: Dry Printed at: 19:47

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

3 Peter SMITH 1:16.425 1:12.076 1:12.1501:11.643 1:11.864

5 Leigh CORBETT 1:10.0891:04.463 1:04.665

9 David HAIR 1:16.680 1:09.706 1:10.647 1:13.088 1:11.444

12 Don SEXTON 1:24.917 1:20.245 1:18.1261:16.899
13 Rod ASHER 1:31.033 1:24.005 1:23.2591:23.107
17 Robin HEDIN 1:16.350 1:14.113 1:13.935 1:25.5051:13.053
21 Peter ATTWOOD 1:23.6511:18.637 1:20.158 1:19.142

23 Laurie FYFFE 1:11.4181:03.404 1:04.433 1:04.539 1:04.085

27 Barry LEVISTON 1:20.262 1:11.666 1:11.7351:10.865 1:12.431

32 Robbie PHILLIS 1:15.237
38 Craig WISEMAN 1:10.710 1:06.503 1:06.470 1:06.8041:06.329
52 Denis BROWN 1:20.535 1:15.8701:13.279 1:14.701

58 Kelton CHEESEMAN 1:18.3201:08.878 1:09.378 1:09.084 1:09.754

64 Mathew LAZDINS 1:24.661 1:17.5971:16.419 1:16.776

69 John MAHER 1:19.0451:14.668 1:15.129 1:15.080

86 Peter BERTOLUS 1:14.660 1:11.909 1:13.470 1:12.5451:11.589
111 Neville GRANT 1:15.132 1:11.480 1:11.574 1:11.3331:10.520
143 Chris PASH 1:21.488 1:14.957 1:15.5651:14.666 1:15.865

159 Garry KELLALEA 1:22.418 1:19.170
163 Tony SQUAR 1:20.263 1:16.9351:15.655 1:16.552

363 Hugh McCORMICK 1:28.980 1:26.3441:25.121 1:26.021

666 Donny BIDDLE 1:14.527 1:11.4521:10.660 1:11.454 1:11.215

777 Howard MASTERS 1:24.865 1:18.697 1:15.7531:14.899
999 Peter ROSS 1:13.507 1:08.056 1:07.156 1:09.2101:06.950
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Overall Qualifying

MERGED FASTEST LAPS
Date: 18/10/08 Printed at: 19:47

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Q07  Q15  Lap  

1 23 Laurie FYFFE / Radgauard Australia UNFE 1980 Suzuki 1166 1:06.173 1:03.404 1:03.404
2 5 Leigh CORBETT / B & N Racing UNFE 1980 Honda 998 1:05.494 1:04.463 1:04.463
3 38 Craig WISEMAN / Peter Stevens MC UNPC 1972 Honda 1030 1:06.151 1:06.329 1:06.151
4 33 Jeff BRITTON / EZI Products UNFE 1977 Yamaha 750 1:06.853 1:06.853
5 999 Peter ROSS UNFE 1979 Suzuki 1100 1:07.784 1:06.950 1:06.950
6 58 Kelton CHEESEMAN UNPC 1972 Honda 1000 1:08.878 1:08.878
7 9 David HAIR UNPC 1972 Honda 750 1:16.913 1:09.706 1:09.706
8 111 Neville GRANT / Concept Ceilings P/L UNFE 1980 Suzuki 1260 1:12.283 1:10.520 1:10.520
9 666 Donny BIDDLE / Mel Bristow Powerhouse UNFE 1978 Honda 1130 1:11.864 1:10.660 1:10.660

10 27 Barry LEVISTON UNPC 1972 Honda 840 1:11.558 1:10.865 1:10.865
11 86 Peter BERTOLUS UNFE 1976 Kawasaki 

1045
1:12.159 1:11.589 1:11.589

12 3 Peter SMITH UNPC 1969 Triumph  850 1:13.228 1:11.643 1:11.643
13 17 Robin HEDIN UNFE 1979 Honda 900 1:27.870 1:13.053 1:13.053
14 52 Denis BROWN 500P 1968 Suzuki 500 1:14.540 1:13.279 1:13.279
15 143 Chris PASH 500P 1972 Suzuki 500 1:15.347 1:14.666 1:14.666
16 69 John MAHER / Max Hooper 500P 1970 Honda 500 1:15.081 1:14.668 1:14.668
17 777 Howard MASTERS UNFE 1978 Suzuki 998 1:18.637 1:14.899 1:14.899
18 32 Robbie PHILLIS / QBE Insurance P/L UNFE 1980 Suzuki 1100 1:15.237 1:15.237
19 163 Tony SQUAR 500P 1972 Honda 500 1:17.856 1:15.655 1:15.655
20 64 Mathew LAZDINS 500P 1970 Honda 500 1:16.023 1:16.419 1:16.023
21 12 Don SEXTON UNPC 1970 Honda 750 1:18.940 1:16.899 1:16.899
22 159 Garry KELLALEA / 59 Club UNFE 1975 Kawasaki 

1000
1:17.722 1:19.170 1:17.722

23 21 Peter ATTWOOD UNFE 1977 Kawasaki 
1000

1:22.973 1:18.637 1:18.637

24 13 Rod ASHER 500P 1971 Yamaha 653 1:23.130 1:23.107 1:23.107
25 363 Hugh McCORMICK 500P 1972 Honda 500 1:25.559 1:25.121 1:25.121
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EVENTS 7, 15, 23, 31, 41, & 49

MERGED GRID SHEET
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